
Wycombe Wanderers FC Women – October 2023 

Season Tickets  

We are pleased to report that Wycombe Wanderers Women 2023/24 Season Tickets are now on 

sale. 

Having your support has made it possible to continue on our journey and we need you in numbers 

for the upcoming 23/24 season; we are pleased to announce our season ticket prices are just £35 

[£30 for WWFC season ticket holders].  

The £35 ticket will gain you access into Southern Region Women’s Football League Premier Division 

home fixtures, Under-23’s Southern Region Women’s Football League Division 1 home fixtures and 

the U18s Junior Premier League Warriors home fixtures. As well as any home cup fixtures.  

To guarantee your spot at the 1878 stadium for every Wycombe Wanderers Women home game 

during the 2023/24 season, you can purchase a season ticket now for just £35 via 

https://wycombewandererstrust.com/home-2020/chairgirls  (access is FREE for supporters under 

16). 

Once you have purchased your season ticket, you will receive (via email within 24hrs), a digital 

season card that can be shown at the turnstiles on matchdays to gain entry. 

 

Mascots 

The Chairgirls are pleased to offer mascot packages to groups and individuals. The packages includes 

a mini warm up on the pitch beside the team, meet your favourite player and walk out onto the pitch 

and group leader (x2) tickets included. For more information and availability, please email me on 

Emily.jane123@yahoo.co.uk 

 

October results   

First Team:  

Sun 1st Oct : Ascot United 0 – Wycombe 1 (FA Cup) 

Sun 8th Oct: Wycombe 1 - Badshot Lea 0 

Sun 15th Oct: Wycombe 2 – Penn & Tylers Green 1   

Sun 22nd Oct: Dartford 8  – Wycombe 1 (FA Cup)  

Sun 29th Oct: Woodley – Wycombe  

 

Under 23’s  

Sun 1st Oct: Eversley & California 0 – Wycombe 5  

Sun 8th Oct: Long Crendon 1 – Wycombe 2  

Sun 29th Oct: Wycombe – Penn & Tylers Green: The 1878 Stadium, £4 adults, U16s FREE  
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Under 18’s:  

Sat 7th Oct: Wycombe 1 – Millwall  7 

Sat 14th Oct: Wycombe 2 – AFC Miami Belles 1 (Berks & Bucks Cup) 

Sat 21st Oct: Wycombe 3 – Kew Park Rangers 3  

Sat 28th Oct: Wycombe – Nottingham Forest   

 

November Fixtures  

Home ground: The 1878 Stadium, Burnham FC, Wymers Wood Road, Burnham, SL1 8JG. Entrance 

fee £4 adults, U16s FREE 

First Team: All fixtures kick off at 2pm unless stated differently 

Sun 5th Nov: Eastleigh (H) 

Sun 12th Nov: TBC 

Sun 19th Nov, 1.30pm KO: Abingdon United (H) - Berks & Bucks Cup 

Sun 26th Nov: TBC 

 

U23s: All fixtures kick off at 2pm unless stated differently 

Sun 5st Nov: Milton United (A) 

Sun 12th Nov: TBC 

Sun 19th Nov: Kidlington Youth (A) 

Sun 26th Nov: TBC 

 

U18s: All fixtures kick off at 10.30am unless stated differently (all fixtures can be found here:  

https://system.gotsport.com/org_event/events/28800/schedules?group=222315 ) 

Sat 4th Nov: Watford Ladies (H)  

Sat 18th Nov: Cambridge United (A) 

Sat 25th Nov: Derby County (H) 
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